Abke, Amy
Aldrich, Chloe
Arechiga, Kynlee
Baylor, Elizabeth
Bellinger, Kourtney
Bennett, Ava
Bergeron, Maci
Blackledge, Mimi
Bodeux, Nicole
Brister, Shylien
Bubela, Kate
Busceme, Josie
Butler, Brenna
Carmouche, Camryn
Castillo, Gabby
Church, Rylee
Coleman, Aiyana
Collazo, Briana
Cooper, Cameron
Creager, Cambree
Crosby, Keira
Cruz, Isabel
Daniels, Braelyn
Davis, Addison
Davis, Madalyn
Davis, Mihyia
Deas, Karrlauhn
Dominguez, Madison
Dominguez, Meiko
Ellis, Brianna
Escamilla, Emma
Favors, KG
Garcia, Leilani
Geurin, Savannah
Gidley, Brooklyn
Goode, Leighann

High sl
Performance
Programmssk

TEXAS GULF COAST ATHLETE POOL

U-16
U-15
U-13
U-18
U-16
U-13
u-17
U-16
U-18
U-15
U-16
U-13
U-13
U-18
U-15
U-14
u-17
U-14
U-16
U-16
U-15
U-14
U-14
U-13
U-13
U-17
U-16
U-16
U-14
U-18
U-13
U-14
U-14
u-17
U-14
U-18

Griffin, Kylei

Hall, Khamari
Harrison, Cameryn
Hartley, Madison
Hatch, Sydney
Henry, Kayden
Hernadez, Elisa
Hodge, Avery
Hodge, Hadley
HUDSON, KAILEE
Hunter, Victoria
Jasinski, Della
Jennings, D'Auna
Jennings, Raegan
Johnson, Olivia
Landry, Samantha
Lantagne, Eva
LeBeouf, Camille
Loeffler, Kamryn
Lorenzo, Brooke
Lott, Katherine
McDowell, Ella
Mejia, Clarissa

Mendoza, Cameron

Miller, Kennedy
Mullins, Natalie
Nava, Siannah
Nobles, Laila
Otto, Addison
Otto, Brooke
Park, London
Perez, Bella
Pesak, Ryland
Pick, Landri
Plocheck, Camryn
Porter, Avery

U-18
U-14
U-15
U-16
U-13
u-17
U-13
U-18
U-15
U-13
U-16
U-16
U-17
U-16
U-18
U-18
U-14
U-13
U-15
U-18
U-17
U-15
U-13
U-13
U-16
U-13
U-15
U-14
U-13
U-18
U-15
U-16
U-13
U-14
U-15
U-14



High sl
Performance
Programmssk

TEXAS GULF COAST ATHLETE POOL

Prihoda, Sydney U-14 Whitley, Riley U-14
Quentel, Hunter U-13 Williams, Alexandria ~ U-15
Ramirez, Lexie U-13 Williams, Keely U-17
Reeves, Melania U-15 Wilson, Janelle U-16
Reichardt, Ashtyn U-15 Wilson, Taylor U-15
Rios, Ali U-14 Wolocko, Tara U-16
Rohrlich, Reagan U-14 Wooley, Kaydeun Koko U-18
Roth, Caroline U-13 Wright, Makenzie U-16
Sandel, Sophie U-14 Yarnall, Aubrey U-15
Sandoval, Marlen Ynostrosa, Evelyn U-13
(Mimi) U-17

Satcher, Alina U-16

Scarmardo, Sage U-18

Schaefer, Alaina U-16

Scott, Gabriella U-15

Sheppard, Addyson U-14

Sierra, Adelaida U-13

Simpson, Sophia U-18

Sims, Addison U-13

Smith, Ella Kate uU-14

Smith, Maddie U-14

Stratman, Ryan U-14

Thacker, Keira U-13

Thedford, Jenna U-14

Thomas, Hollie U-15

Thomas, Marigny U-13

Thomas, Townsen U-15

Toney, Hailey U-15

Torres, Kaitlynn U-14

Vestal, Harley U-15

Vrazel, Francessca

(Frankie) U-15

Warner, Cayla U-13

Wells, Brooke U-15

West, Mallie U-15

Whitaker, Ellington u-17



